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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/21/2018

Showbill: 306 Class: PHBA 3416 Amateur Stake Race 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dave Parlier, Scott Tyrrell, Sandra Curl, Jan Larsen

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Vicki Pruett
Arlington, TX2007

French Flame

PHBA - 89686

Ryan Pruett

PHBA - 104698

2075

Sire: French Wonder Dam: Miss Flaming Poco

2

Z
Megan Wold
Detriot Lakes, MN2008

Watch Eye Sally

PHBA - 89604

Megan Wold

PHBA - 104514

2247

Sire: RD Harlans Watch Dam: Jw Ginger Reed

3 Megan Wold
Detriot Lakes, MN2008

Duke Of  Honor 

PHBA - 91415

Alisa Wold

PHBA - 104359

2248

Sire: Perkster Dam: Sissy Jet O Honor

4

Z
Richard Cameron
Fort Worth, TX2001

JDS Headed To Reno

PHBA - 80390

Richard Cameron

PHBA - 105137

1860

Sire: Jd Gold Dam: Comets Reno Lady

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

19.513
20.222
22.750
40.554

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/2075
2/2247
3/2248
4/1860


